- 22 -
Siko BV is official distributor for the world
leading trademark medmix (formerly Sulzer).
Manufacturer and supplier for compatible one
and two-component mixing systems including
cartridges, mixers, dispensers and accessories
Static mixers – MIXPAC™ MAH / MAHX mixers
Technical Data

L (mm)
Nozzle
Dia.
A (mm)
Approx.
Content
Vol (ml)
MAH Series for Ratios 1:1 & 2:1
MAH 03-07S 3.0 7 4.6 33.2 1.0 0.19
MAH 03-13S 3.0 13 4.6 50.6 1.0 0.29
MAH 03-17S 3.0 17 4.6 62.2 1.0 0.34
MAH 04-13S 4.0 13 5.8 66.0 2.0 0.60
MAH 04-17D 4.0 17 5.8 78.0 n.a. 0.75
MAH 04-17S 4.0 17 5.8 81.6 2.0 0.75
MAH 05-07T 5.4 7 7.6 55.7 1.5 0.78
MAH 05-13T 5.4 13 7.6 84.6 1.5 1.36
MAH 05-13D 5.4 13 7.6 79.0 n.a. 1.36
MAH 05-17T 5.4 17 7.6 103.6 1.5 1.68
MAH 0517-0413T 5.4 + 4.0 17+13 7.6-5.8 149.0 1.5 2.10
MAH 05-21T 5.4 21 7.6 124.0 1.5 2.01
MAH 06-12T 6.3 12 8.7 97.0 1.5 2.08
MAH 06-17T 6.3 17 8.7 128.0 1.5 2.92
MAH 06-21L 6.3 21 8.7 151.5 1.6 3.33
MAH 06-21T 6.3 21 8.7 153.0 1.5 3.57
MAHX Series for Ratios 4:1 & 10:1
MAHX 04-17S 4.0 17 5.8 81.6 2.0 0.75
MAHX 05-17T 5.4 17 7.6 103.7 1.5 1.53
MAHX 0517-0413T 5.4 + 4.0 17+13 7.6-5.8 149.0 1.5 2.10